Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/08/2021

TIME: 06:58 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11116223

07/08/2021 06:55 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 11116223

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2236
0.21 3531
0.29 4334
0.36 2132
0.46 1276
0.68 2405
0.90 8492
1.38 25098
1.47 342171
1193351

%

9.6

3:00

Area
5229
14226
11323
8871
8545
20346
88261
91274
945276
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